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Bargains in Good Readin
Subscribe for The Commoner and for a small additional amount you also secure a magazine

or newspaper for your friend
For the accommodation of our readers who desire to avail them

selves of a general line of reading, so far as newspapers and periodi-
cals are concerned, The Commoner has arranged a number of special
clubbing offers. This plan has proven to be very popular, and each year
thousands of Commoner rcaders.have taken advantage of the low price

"thus made possible. This year we are pleased to be able to offer Com-
moner readers a larger list to select from and In many cases better
prices. We get especially low prices by reason of our ability to send
to the respective publications large numbers of subscribers, and our
readers are given the full benefit of all reduction made In price by
other publishers for clubbing purposes.

CLASS A

American, Nashville, Weekly, News
Commercial Appenl, Mnmphln, Wockly, NewsNews flolmltar, Memphis. Weokly

Itcgular

uoya' word, Klein, ill .inunnii cta1i--i en
The Star, Monthly, Oak Park, III 50
Modern Prlsellla, Boston, Fancy Work, Monthly 50
Peoplos Popular Monthly, Don Moines, Household..
Vlck n Family Magazine, Dansvlllo, N. Y., Hortlcul-- "

tural, Monthly 50
American Farmer, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Mo . . . .50
Kansas Farmer, Topeko, Kansas, Weekly 1.00
Prairie Farmer, Chicago, Agricultural, Weekly 1.00
American Swine Herd, Chicago, Agricultural, Mo 50
Modern Farnior, Jooopli, Monthly 60National Farmer and Stock drawer, Louis, Agri-

cultural, Monthly 50
Farm, Stock nnd Home, Minneapolis, Agricultural,

Soml-Month- ly .50Farm and Stock, St Joseph, Mo., Agricultural',
1.00

Homo and Farm, Louisville, Agricultural, Scmi- -
Monthly 50

Missouri Valley Farmer, Topoka, Kansas, Agricul-
tural, Monthly ....-- ,T 25

Up-to-Da- to Farming, Indiunnpolls, Agricultural, Soml-Month- ly

, . , 50
Commercial Poultry, Marseilles, III., Poultry, Monthly

success, spnngnoia, Monthly 50 I

Rollablo Poultry Journal, Qulncy., 111., Monthly CO J
CLASS B

Tho World, Now York, Thrlqo-a-Wee- k $1.00
Tho Constitution, Atlanta, Thrico-a-Wco- k 1.00
The Enquirer, Cincinnati, Weekly 1,00
The Times, Seattle. Weekly 1.00
Tho Courier-Journa- l. Louisville, Weekly 1,00
American Boy, Detroit, Juvenile, Monthly l'.oo
Physical Culture, New York, Monthly 1.00
Outdoors, Now York, Sports, Monthly 1.00
Tamo Talk, Philadelphia, Cooking Magazine,

Monthly j.oQ
Vegetarian, Chicago, Food Reform, Monthly 1,00
The Pilgrim, Detroit, Literary, Monthly..., von
Irrigation Age, Chicago, Irrigation, Weokly ,., 1,09
Michigan Farmer.Weekly ,,,,
v arming, wow xom, Agricultural, Monthly 1.00
National Stockman and Farmer, Pittsburg, Weekly.. 1.00
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Trice.World. Kansas
2- -

Kansas wumuijrBundayOmaha,Republic Louis,
.

1 .
Public, ChlcttiTO. Lltornrv. wTtfLiterary Digest, Weekly

York, Literary. WeVkiv ?

Review Reviews
Current Literature. kmi,.'

A?.Ttf10"' Literary, Monthly
Bob Taylor's t".ulY.'.Magazine. NashvllU Uterary' W '

U Garden, Monthly Monthly
American Magazine. i.itirVrv "VcU:.7.V.::
Outing, Deposit.
Recreation,
ineia stream
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Tom !.'.
The Post, City, Dally excent 1)5
World-Heral- d. Somi-Woekl- y. 3.00
Tho St. Semi-Weekl- y. 1.00
The ". 1.00

York, 1'00
Independent, New 3l0,)
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New Yorir
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New York.- : ' '"j iuuiuiiiv

ana
New Voice.
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House

Jioalth

in. x sports, Monthly...igaxlne, N. Y., Monthly. ?
Sports, Monthly "' '

.. Hygenlc. 'Month lr '
Chlcnco Ttni,.;.V.: ',.",".""'

House Beautiful. Chicago, ffenm-- tfnJ!L VJL:.'.
MlnMiw

'Breeder's
EV Dairyman, AtHnson? V?' Wflkl3r
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INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS
Commormr readers who are willing to assist in the work of In-

creasing The Commoner's circulation and influence will find it easy to
Interest their friends, who are not now subscribers, by bringing to their
attention the extraordinarily low prices at which standard periodicals
can be secured In combination with The Commoner.

The Commoner 11.00
Cosmopolitan 1.00
Home Magarino. ...... 1.00
Farming ... 1.00

S4.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner fl.00Cosmopolitan 1.00
Thrlco-i-We- k World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer. . 1.00
House Beautiful 2.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

The Commoner $1.00Review of Review... 3.00
Woman's Home Com. 1.00

J5-o-
o

OUR PRICE $3.00
Tho Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

'3-- 0

OUR PRICE $2.00
Tho Commoner $1.00American Maganlne... 1.00Outdoors i.oo

The

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Common at-- i nn.
Kansas ctv wiA o'
Missouri Valley Farmer !26

2G
OUR PRICE $2.10

Tho Commnnmv ..i ..
KamHu, city Post.::: '. 3.00Farm & stock .... i.OO

OUR PRICE $2.605'00
The Commoner $1 00Prairie Farmer iloo
Ki-"R"Y-

4k World. 1.00
of Reviews... 3.00

The
OUR PRICE $3.10

Commoner. ji.qowasnvllle Amerlonn.People's Popular Mon.

OUR PRICE $1.2020
rJ?m.m.oner--.-....$l.0"- d

-'li. ADPeal ... .
..wlD oc

OUR PRICE $1.352'

.50

.50

.50

Co"moner i 0Thrlce-a-Wee- k Cons 1 106American Boy. .
Woman's Home Com:! l.'oS

OUR PRICE $2.654'
The Commoner.
American Farmer ..V. $1,?,2
Commercial PoutVy.7
The Housekeeper,.... .Jo

OUR PRICE $1.65
fO

Xne Commoner i no
Courier-Journ- al

Boys' World ..., 'H
House Beautiful , 2!oo

OUR PRICE $2.85B
The Commoner
Arnlei.can Motherhood.Health Culture..."...

in

uuk HKICE $2.30

no

$1.00
1.00
1.00

... $3.00

The Commoner $1.00
Review of Reviews. . . . 3.00
The Reader 3.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

$8.00
OUR PRICE $3.80

Tho Commoner $1.00
Tho Independent 2.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.85

The Commoner $1.00
Soml-W- k. Wld-Hera- ld 1.00
PrairU Farmer 1.00

S3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Table Talk 1.00
Boys' World 50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Success .' 1.00
Pilgrim 1.00

S3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

S3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Wee- k ConstL 1.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.15

Tho Commoner $1.00
Nashville American... .no

cm, 33?c . iumo. 1.00
$2.50

OUR PRICE $1.30
The Commoner $1.00
Reml-W- k. Wid.-Hern- ld 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.45

Tho Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Nat Farmer & Stock' n 1 00

S3. 00
OUR PRICE $1.85

Th e Commoner $ Cob
Table Talk 1.00Uck's Fam. Magazine .50
American Magazine., 1.00

ST 50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner $1.00
Thrico-a-Wee- k World. 1.00Prairie Farmer 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati ISnqulior... 1.00Poultry Success 60

OUR PRICE $1.60
The Commoner
Seml'-Weckl- y Republic 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

OUR PRICE $1.1
The Commoner.
Alnslee's .
Boys' World.

..$1.00

UUK PRICE $2.45

clubbing

$2.50

$1.00

$2.25

1, oU
50

$3.30,

ALjy

The Commoner $1.00
American Motherhood. 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.35

The Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Alnslee's 1.80

$i.80
- OUR PRICE $2.70
The Commoner $1.00
Missouri "Valley Former .25
Thrlce-a-Wee- lc World. 1.00

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Wce- k Constl. 1.00
Nat. Farmor & St'kg'r .60

$3.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
Thrice-a-Wee- k Conatl. 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE-$1.7- 5

The Commoner $1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Vlck's Fnm. Magazine .50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

Tho Commoner $1.00
American Magazine . . 1.00
Recreation Magazine. . 1.50

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.50

Tlie Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati 73nnuircr. . . 1.00
Farm, fnock & Homo. .50
Hoard's Dairyman.... 1.00

3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner $1.00
News-Tim- es 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commoner. $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld. -- Herald 1.00
Up-to-Da- to Farming. . .60

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Weeklv Enquirer 1.00
Tho Housekeeper 60

$2.60
OUR PRICE $1.70

The Commoner $1.00
Outdoors 1.00
Good Housekeeping. . . 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner...
The Arena
The Independent.

.$1.00
2.50

2..00

$5.50
OUR PRICE $4.20

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1160

The Commoner, $1.00
Commercial Appeal... .50
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$2.B0
Aim noiflp in tcSyVVi As all nnrtAN nfVm. v. .i.n ..... T

.
.

their home city TfiV : above".ffl " rates' "ie requirea to pay special postage
pIH '" are not open to res dents of thepupwS Wh,Ch th0 Per,odcals are published other than regular weekly

Prtces cheerfully quoted on any combination of Periodicalslected from above list.

All Qnjers Must be Addressed to The Commerce. Lincoln, Nebraska.
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